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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)
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Q1 Cottage
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q2 Date of survey

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME
1 06/07/2019

2 06/07/2019

3 06/07/2019

4 06/07/2019

5 06/07/2019

6 06/07/2019

7 06/07/2019

8 06/07/2019

9 06/07/2019
10 06/07/2019
11 06/07/2019
12 06/07/2019
13 06/07/2019
14 06/07/2019
15 06/07/2019
16 06/07/2019
17 06/07/2019
18 06/07/2019
19 06/07/2019
20 06/07/2019
21 06/07/2019
22 06/07/2019
23 06/07/2019
24 06/07/2019
25 06/07/2019
26 06/07/2019

2/25

DATE
6/27/2019 3:42 PM

6/27/2019 3:37 PM
6/27/2019 3:26 PM
6/27/2019 3:15 PM
6/27/2019 3:09 PM
6/27/2019 2:41 PM
6/27/2019 2:39 PM
6/27/2019 2:36 PM
6/27/2019 2:33 PM
6/27/2019 2:30 PM
6/27/2019 1:53 PM
6/27/2019 1:50 PM
6/27/2019 1:48 PM
6/27/2019 1:44 PM
6/27/2019 1:42 PM
6/27/2019 1:19 PM
6/27/2019 1:03 PM
6/27/2019 1:01 PM
6/27/2019 12:51 PM
6/27/2019 12:48 PM
6/27/2019 12:45 PM
6/27/2019 12:34 PM
6/27/2019 10:59 AM
6/17/2019 2:40 PM
6/17/2019 2:35 PM
6/17/2019 2:33 PM

26



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q3 Do you feel comfortable here?

Answered: 26

Yes
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No

I don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
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| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.
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Skipped: 0
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q4 Do adults who work here listen to you?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.92%

Sometimes 19.23%

No 3.85%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q5 Do adults who work here treat you with respect?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 88.46%

Sometimes 7.69%

No 0.00%

| don't know 3.85%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

5/25
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q6 Do you think that adults who work here are fair to everyone?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes _
e -

No

I don't know .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 65.38%
Sometimes 15.38%

No 7.69%

| don't know 11.54%
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.
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90% 100%

DATE

17
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q7 Do you know who you can ask for help here?

Yes

Sometimes
No
I don't know
0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

Sometimes

No

| don't know

TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.
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7125

Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
96.15%

0.00%
0.00%

3.85%
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90% 100%

DATE

25
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q8 Do you feel your privacy is respected here?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.92%

Sometimes 3.85%

No 7.69%

| don't know 11.54%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

8/25
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q9 Do you get enough to eat and drink?

Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

20%
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40% 50%

9/25

60% 70%

RESPONSES
76.92%

7.69%
11.54%

3.85%

80%

90% 100%

DATE

20

26



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q10 Do you think the rooms and buildings here are clean?

Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 26
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10/ 25

60% 70%
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73.08%

15.38%
7.69%

3.85%
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90% 100%
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q11 Do you feel safe while living here?

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.
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11.54%
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q12 If you do not feel safe all of the time, are your safety concerns
related to...

Answered: 5  Skipped: 21

e _

Staff

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Peers 40.00%

Staff 20.00%

Other 40.00%
TOTAL
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)
Q13 Do you feel you are included in the planning of services for you and

asked your opinion about your needs?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes _
Sometimes .

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 69.23% 18
Sometimes 11.54%

No 7.69%

| don't know 11.54%

TOTAL =
# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q14 Are the services you receive helping you make positive changes?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Sometimes

No

I don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.31%

Sometimes 0.00%

No 3.85%

| don't know 3.85%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q15 Do you feel the adults here ask your opinion about things?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes _
Sometimes .

No

I don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.92%

Sometimes 11.54%

No 7.69%

| don't know 3.85%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q16 Do the adults who work here help you see or talk to your family?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.31%

Sometimes 3.85%

No 0.00%

| don't know 3.85%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

1 | get to talk on the phone but has not been able to visit in person. 6/27/2019 1:48 PM

16 /25
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26



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q17 Do you feel like you have the ability to cope with everyday life?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

- _
e -

No

I don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 69.23%
Sometimes 19.23%

No 7.69%

| don't know 3.85%
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

17 /25

90% 100%

DATE

18

26



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q18 Do you have meaningful relationships with Hoyleton Staff?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes _
Sometimes .

No

I don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.92%

Sometimes 11.54%

No 7.69%

| don't know 3.85%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q19 Do you have meaningful relationships with others, not including

Hoyleton staff?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Sometimes .

No

I don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 69.23%
Sometimes 7.69%

No 19.23%

| don't know 3.85%
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

19/25

90% 100%

DATE

18

26



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q20 Do you have hopes and dreams for the future?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 88.46%

Sometimes 7.69%

No 3.85%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

20/25
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q21 Do you think there is enough for you to do here when you are not in

school?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes _
Sometimes I

No

I don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 80.77%
Sometimes 3.85%

No 11.54%

| don't know 3.85%
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

21/25

90% 100%

21

26
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q22 Do you get to do fun things here at HYFS?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 84.62%

Sometimes 11.54%

No 0.00%

| don't know 3.85%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q23 Overall, do you like being here?

Answered: 26

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q24 What do you like best about living here?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

© oo N o g A W DN

N N N N N NN A a A a a a a 4aa
o o A W N 2 O © 0o N o g b~ w N =~ O

RESPONSES

Activities, Soccer, Hoyleton Idol
Going to see mom and dad
Eating

Golf camp and watching TV

playing basketball and swimming

Staff and the little kids

| get to go off campus. People are nice and kind here. We get money. | like to play basketball

Go off campus

Get to go off campus

| don't know

Nothing, not even fun
Getting the help | need.

Staff, Hoyleton as a Residential

| am on the softball team with Staff and other Youth- need money for jersey

| don't like this home

Going off campus

Playing with my stuff

The staff in nice to me.

People

| don't know

Staff and Clients and Teachers
Friends

Staff

Mollie Dale

We get to go off campus

Six Flags and summer program Overnight staff person makes the best ribs!

24 /125

DATE
6/27/2019 3:42 PM

6/27/2019 3:37 PM
6/27/2019 3:26 PM
6/27/2019 3:15 PM
6/27/2019 3:09 PM
6/27/2019 2:41 PM
6/27/2019 2:39 PM
6/27/2019 2:36 PM
6/27/2019 2:33 PM
6/27/2019 2:30 PM
6/27/2019 1:53 PM
6/27/2019 1:50 PM
6/27/2019 1:48 PM
6/27/2019 1:44 PM
6/27/2019 1:42 PM
6/27/2019 1:19 PM
6/27/2019 1:03 PM
6/27/2019 1:01 PM
6/27/2019 12:51 PM
6/27/2019 12:48 PM
6/27/2019 12:45 PM
6/27/2019 12:34 PM
6/27/2019 10:59 AM
6/17/2019 2:40 PM
6/17/2019 2:35 PM
6/17/2019 2:33 PM
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q25 What do you think should be changed?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

My attitude. People fight me. Too many rules. Can't go out.

| want to be with my mom but the state says no

Nothing

Nothing

Attitudes of peers and staff

| wish we had more freedom

| want to get out of this place.

Too much fighting

Nothing

To get out of here. My caseworker only visits me sometimes.
To move out and to get out of here. | want to go to the boy's home.
Nothing

Rules about lunch- We should be able to get seconds if we are still hungry. Bed time should be
changed to 9 pm on weekends and 8 pm during the week.

Nothing

Staff

No self- restraint

Nothing

| want to get out of here.

We should have Ipads and Iphones. Rooms, Meals, More free time
Nothing

less restriction, be allowed yo have phone/ tablet/ internet
Rules

Behavior

A lot of things like a later bedtime

Some staff and shift supervisors scream at kids. Should be able to have phones without WIFI.

25/25

DATE
6/27/2019 3:42 PM

6/27/2019 3:37 PM
6/27/2019 3:26 PM
6/27/2019 3:15 PM
6/27/2019 3:09 PM
6/27/2019 2:41 PM
6/27/2019 2:39 PM
6/27/2019 2:36 PM
6/27/2019 2:33 PM
6/27/2019 2:30 PM
6/27/2019 1:53 PM
6/27/2019 1:50 PM
6/27/2019 1:48 PM

6/27/2019 1:44 PM
6/27/2019 1:42 PM
6/27/2019 1:19 PM
6/27/2019 1:03 PM
6/27/2019 1:01 PM
6/27/2019 12:48 PM
6/27/2019 12:45 PM
6/27/2019 12:34 PM
6/27/2019 10:59 AM
6/17/2019 2:40 PM
6/17/2019 2:35 PM
6/17/2019 2:33 PM
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